AVIA

INNr

Alnr

EDGARTOWN GOLF CLUB 2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

20

21

22
Pro Shop
&
Range
Open

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

37th Annual
M.V. Youth
Hockey Benefit

Course Closed

31

Greens
Aerification

Course Closed

6

8

Course Closed

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Mixed , Ladies’ Day
Alternate Shot | Men’s Day Opening
18 Holes 12:30pm Luncheon
9 Holes 2:30 10:00
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Ladies’ R.P. Brown Day
Men’s Day | Member Guest 9 Holes
. &
8:00 100th
Course Closed Celebration
28 29 30 1 2 3 4
Men’s Day Ladies’ Day Course Closed
President's Cup|  V.P.Cup at 12:30
8:30 Guernsey Cup
1:00

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Men’s Day Ladies’ Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Men’s Day Ladies’ Day

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Championships , . Men’s Men’s
Begin Men’s Day Ladies’ Day Member-Guest | Member-Guest

Course Closed
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130

EDGARTOWN GOLF CLUB 2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Men’s
Member-Guest Men’s Day Ladies’ Day
Course Closed
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
, Play for Pink EGC
Men’s Day 8:00 am Annual Mtg
e 9:00 am
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
One Day Men’s Ladies’ Reading Room
Member-Guest | Member-Guest Tournament
8:30 8:00 3:00 pm
Course Closed
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Member - Member -
Member Member
8:30 8:30
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Founders Da
Men’s Day Ladies’ Day Awards ¥
Cocktails
30 31 1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Driving Range Greens
Begins Aerification
Fall Schedule Course
(Posted) Closed
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Edgartown
Firemen’s
Tournament

Course Closed

27

28

29

30

3

OCTOBER 7 - 8 NEPGA Pro - Pro




