

EDGARTOWN GOLF CLUB 2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
MAY					Pro Shop & Range Open	
	24	25	26	27	28	29
						30
						37th Annual M.V. Youth Hockey Benefit
						Course Closed
	31	1	2	3	4	5
		Greens Aerification				6
		Course Closed				
	7	8	9	10	11	12
						13
JUNE	14	15	16	17	18	19
		Mixed Alternate Shot	Men's Day	Ladies' Day Opening Luncheon 10:00		20
		18 Holes 12:30pm 9 Holes 2:30				
	21	22	23	24	25	26
			Men's Day	Ladies' Member Guest 8:00		
				Course Closed		27
	28	29	30	1	2	3
			Men's Day President's Cup 8:30	Ladies' Day V.P. Cup		4
						Course Closed at 12:30
						Guernsey Cup 1:00
JULY	5	6	7	8	9	10
			Men's Day	Ladies' Day		11
	12	13	14	15	16	17
			Men's Day	Ladies' Day		18
	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Championships Begin		Men's Day	Ladies' Day		25
					Men's Member-Guest	Men's Member-Guest
					Course Closed	Course Closed

EDGARTOWN GOLF CLUB 2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26 Men's Member-Guest Course Closed	27	28 Men's Day	29 Ladies' Day	30	31	1
2	3	4 Men's Day	5 Play for Pink 8:00 am	6	7	8 EGC Annual Mtg 9:00 am
9	10	11 One Day Men's Member-Guest 8:30	12 Ladies' Member-Guest 8:00 Course Closed	13	14	15 Reading Room Tournament 3:00 pm
16	17	18 Member - Member 8:30	19 Member - Member 8:30	20	21	22
23	24	25 Men's Day	26 Ladies' Day	27	28 Founders Day Awards Cocktails	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Driving Range Begins Fall Schedule (Posted)	8 Greens Aerification Course Closed	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26 Edgartown Firemen's Tournament Course Closed
27	28	29	30	1	2	3

OCTOBER 7 - 8 NEPGA Pro - Pro